Tension and compression force sensor for monitoring pressing and
joining processes
X-137
with external thread as force introduction
Ø 24.4x 10.5 mm,
0…50 N
0…100 N
0…250 N

force sensors are integrated directly in the force flow.
The sensors are based on proven strain gauge technology and provide a linear signal proportional to the centrally applied
compressive force. The solid steel housing and the sealed design according to IP65 guarantee trouble-free operation, even
under difficult environmental conditions.
Features
Application
Tension and compression force sensor X-137 Version 1.2 www.x-sensors.com info@x-sensors.com  Tel. +41 52 543 19 60
Description  Measuring
range
Output
signal
Contact area in
mm
Assembly Specificati
on
X-137-D-50N-3.0m-2-E-E-0 0…50 N 2 mV/V Ø 24.4 x 10.5 mm Threaded rod M5 top / Threaded rod M5 bottom page 3
X-137-D-100N-3.0m-2-E-E-0 0…100 N 2 mV/V Ø 24.4 x 10.5 mm Threaded rod M5 top / Threaded rod M5 bottom page 3
X-137-D-250N-3.0m-2-E-E-0 0…250 N 2 mV/V Ø 24.4 x 10.5 mm Threaded rod M5 top / Threaded rod M5 bottom page 3
X-137-D-500N-3.0m-2-E-E-0 0…500 N 2 mV/V Ø 24.4 x 10.5 mm Threaded rod M5 top / Threaded rod M5 bottom page 3
X-137-D-600N-3.0m-2-F-F-0 0…600 N 2 mV/V Ø 24.4 x 10.5 mm Threaded rod M6 top / Threaded rod M6 bottom page 3
X-137-D-750N-3.0m-2-F-F-0 0…750 N 2 mV/V Ø 24.4 x 10.5 mm Threaded rod M6 top / Threaded rod M6 bottom page 3
X-137-D-1000N-3.0m-2-F-F-0 0…1 kN 2 mV/V Ø 24.4 x 10.5 mm Threaded rod M6 top / Threaded rod M6 bottom page 3
Ordering code
Tension and compression force sensor X-137 Version 1.2 www.x-sensors.com info@x-sensors.com  Tel. +41 52 543 19 60
 Tension and compression force sensor X-137